


2018 Agenda Science and Engineering Division of the National Federation of the Blind
July 5, 2018
Rosen Shingle Creek Hotel, Orlando, Florida
6:30 - Registration
7:00 - Call to Order - John Miller President 
7:00 – Analyzing Engineering Data – John Miller
7:15 – E.A.S.Y. Interactive Tactile Graphics Update
· Al Maneki
7:20 - Applying NFB Philosophy for Succeeding in Chemistry 
· Ashley Neybert
7:35 – Graphiti - A Real-Time 2D Tactile Graphics Display
· Dave Wilkinson, APH
7:50 – Did You Know Blind People Can Access Mainstream Math and Graphics without Sighted Help?
· John Gardner
8:20 - Education Program Update - Natalie Shaheen 
8:30 - Jernigan Institute Update - Anil Lewis
8:40 – Medical Device Engineering
· David Hertweck
9:10 - Meet Division Members
9:20 - Business Meeting:
· Treasurer's Report
· Secretary's Report
· Division Pledges
· Scholarship Stipend Pledges
· Elections
9:35 - Perspectives from Current Students in STEM
9:50 - Announcements
9:55 - Adjournment 
Contact Information
Al Maneki: apmaneki@earthLink.net
Anil Lewis: alewis@nfb.org
Ashley Neybert: crazy4chemistry@att.net
David Hertweck: david.hertweck@sbcglobal.net
Dave Wilkinson: davewilkinson@aph.org
John Gardner: john.gardner@viewplus.com
John Miller: johnmillerphd@hotmail.com 
Natalie Shaheen: nshaheen@nfb.org
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